









Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College, Aundh, Pune-67

PDEA's

Baburaoji Gholap College, Sangvi, Pune-27

organise

One Day Workshop on Revised Syllabus for T.Y.B.A. (English). (Semester + CBCS Pattern)

Thursday, October 21, 2021



This is to certify that Prof./Dr./Mr./Ms./Mrs. Shashikala Walmiki

of Annasaheb Magar College Hadapsar Pune

has attended the Workshop organised by

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar College, Aundh and Baburaoji Gholap College, Sangvi on 21 October, 2021.

Dr. Savita Patil

Coordinator

Prof. Sangita Ghodake Coordinator

Prin. Dr. Nitin Ghorpade

Convener

Prin. Dr. Arun Andhale

Convener

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY, PUNE



PDEA'S ANNASAHEB MAGAR COLLEGE, HADAPSAR (PUNE)

The state of the s

Jointly Organized By



TWO DAY'S ONLINE WORKSHOP ON

"Restructuring Syllabus of TYBSc (Physics) CBCS - Pattern"

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that,

Mr. /Ms. ____ Dr Ravindra Udayrao Mene

PDEA's Annasaheb Magar Mahavidyalaya Hadapsar Pune-28

has Participated in online workshop on "Restructuring Syllabus of T.Y.B.Sc. (Physics)(CBCS-Pattern)" organised by Board of Studies in Physics, Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune in collabration with PDEA's Annasaheb Magar College, Hadapsar (Pune) held on 4th and 5th June 2021.

(Dr. Pandit Shelke)
Principal, A. M. College, Hadapsar
Member, BOS in Physics

(Dr. Sandesh Jadkar)

Head, Pohartment of Physics

Made for free with Certify'em



CERTIFICATE



This certificate declares that

Dr. Deepavali Deepraj Shirurkar

Annasaheb Magar Mahavidyalaya, Hadapsar

3.00.00

Worked as Resource Person in

One Day Online Workshop On Discussion on T.Y.B.Sc. Botany Practical Syllabus & Skeleton Paper (Sem-V & VI) Organized by Department of Botany Ahmednagar College, Ahmednagar and Sponsored by B.O.D. Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

on 10/05/2022

Convenor Prof.(Dr.) B. M. Gaykar Organizing Secretary Prof.(Dr.) A.A.Kulkarni Patron Prin. Dr. R.J.Barnabas



Pune District Education Association's Prof. Ramakrishna More Arts, Commerce and Science college, Akurdi, Pune-411044.

Accredited by NAAC with A+ Grade (CGPA 3.46)

Department of Zoology is recognized by DST-FIST and Received DBT-Star Status

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Mr./Miss Dr. Sharad Vitthal Giramkar PDEA's Annasaheb Magar Mahavidyalaya Hadapsar, Pune-28

has participated in Teacher's Workshop on "New Revised Syllabus of T. Y. B. Sc. Zoology SPPU Pune" on 08 Sept. 2021 organized by Department of Zoology, Prof. Ramakrishna More Arts, Commerce and Science College, Akurdi, Pune-411044. Under DBT-STAR College Scheme.

End :

Prof. R. A. Morey
DBT-Star Coordinator

Dr. A. A. Shaikh HOD, Zoology Dr. A. J. Khandagle

Principal

Made for free with Certify'em



Dr.D.Y. Patil Unitech Society's

DR. D.Y. PATIL ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE PIMPRI, PUNE- 411 018.

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (ID NO. PU/PN/ACS/111/1995)
Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra | AISHE CODE C- 41506

Recipient of the 'Best College Award' of Savitribai Phule Pune University

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade (CGPA 3.28 out of 4)

ISO 9001:2015 and 14001:2015 Certified

Dr. P. D. Patil Chairman Dr. Bhagyashree Patil Vice Chairperson

Dr. Somnath Patil Secretary Dr. Ranjit Patil I/C Principal

Ref. No .: DYPACSP/ 2011-21/ 780.

Date: 11/10/2011

To, Ms. M. J. Gadekar, Annasaheb Magar College, Hadapsar, Pune

Subject: Letter of Thanks.

Respected Madam,

I would like to extend my sincerest gratitude towards you for gracing the occasion with your esteemed presence in Faculty Development Program on "Implementation of T.Y.B.Sc.(Computer Science) Syllabus CBCS Pattern 2019" organized by Department of Computer Science of our College on 8th Oct 2021. Once again thank you very much for gracing the occasion.

Thanking you!

Yours faithfully,

In-Charge Principal
(Dr. Ranjit Patil)
In-Charge Principal
Dr D.Y.Patil Arts, Commerce
& Science College
Principal Pune: 411078



Dr.D.Y. Patil Unitech Society's

DR. D.Y. PATIL ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE PIMPRI, PUNE- 411 018.

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (ID NO. PU/PN/ACS/111/1995) Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra | AISHE CODE C- 41506

Recipient of the 'Best College Award' of Savitribal Phule Pune University

Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade (CGPA 3.28 out of 4)

ISO 9001:2015 and 14001:2015 Certified ...

Dr. P. D. Patil Chairman

Dr. Bhagyashree Patil Vice Chairperson

Dr. Somnath Patil Secretary

Dr. Ranjit Patil I/C Principal

Ref. No .: DYPACSP/ 2021-22/244

Date: 04/11/2021

To. Ms. M. J. Gadekar, Annasaheb Magar College, Hadapsar. Pune

Subject: - Invitation as Resource Person for FDP on "Implementation of T.Y.B.Sc.(Computer Science) Syllabus CBCS Pattern 2019".

Respected Madam,

It is our pleasure to invite you as Resource Person for Four days Faculty Development Program on "Implementation of T.Y.B.Sc.(Computer Science) Syllabus CBCS Pattern 2019" from 8th October 2021 to 12th October 2021.

So, please accept our invitation and grace the occasion.

Thank you,

Mode of Conduction: Online live FDP using Zoom App

Yours faithfully.

In-Charge Principal (Dr. Ranjit Patil) In-Charge Principal Dr.D Y.Patil Arts. Commerce & Science College Pimprl, Pune- 411018

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH